Cantor-Accompanist May-July 2024

Cantor-Accompanist Schedule May-July 2024

Accompanist  Cantor
Saturday, May 04, 2024 4:00 Susan/Doug Holly
Sunday, May 05, 2024 8:00 Jackson Bob
10:00 Jackson Mary Kate
12:00 Susan/Richard  Val
Saturday, May 11, 2024 5:00 Holly Marcus
Sunday, May 12, 2024 8:00 Jim Bob
10:00  Choir Jim Kim
12:00 Jim Kirstie
Saturday, May 18, 2024 5:00 Susan Kristen
Sunday, May 19, 2024 8:00 Jim Debby
10:00  Choir Jim/Doug Kim
12:00 Susan/Richard  Holly
Saturday, May 25, 2024 5:00 Jackson Audrey H
Sunday, May 26, 2024 8:00 Jackson Charlie
10:00  Ensemble Brenda/Doug Samantha
12:00 Brenda Kaitlyn
Monday, May 27, 2024 9:00 Jackson Bob
Saturday, June 01, 2024 5:00 Jackson Samantha
Sunday, June 02, 2024 8:00 Holly Debby
10:00  Ensemble Holly/Richard  Val
12:00 Holly Jerome
1:00 Holly Holly
Saturday, June 08, 2024 4:00 Susan Sarah
Sunday, June 09, 2024 8:00 Susan Caylen
10:00 Brenda/Doug Kristen
12:00 Brenda Mary Kate
Saturday, June 15, 2024 5:00 Brenda Marcus
Sunday, June 16, 2024 8:00 Brenda Debby
10:00 Jackson Charlie
12:00 Jackson Jerome

3/21/2024

Dr. Holly Smith

(515) 231-3604

hsmith@stmm.org



Cantor-Accompanist May-July 2024

Cantor-Accompanist Schedule May-July 2024

3/21/2024

Accompanist  Cantor
Saturday, June 22, 2024 5:00 Susan/Doug Sarah
Sunday, June 23, 2024 8:00 Jackson Val
10:00 Jackson Grayson
12:00 Susan Mary Kate
Saturday, June 29, 2024 5:00 Jackson Kirstie
Sunday, June 30, 2024 8:00 Jackson Thom
10:00  Ensemble Susan/Richard  Kristen
12:00 Susan Anna
Thursday, July 04, 2024 9:00 Holly/Doug Jerome
Saturday, July 06, 2024 5:00 Brenda/Doug Audrey H
Sunday, July 07, 2024 8:00 Brenda Val
10:00 Jackson Charlie
12:00 Jackson Jerome
Saturday, July 13, 2024 5:00 Susan/Richard  Sarah
Sunday, July 14, 2024 8:00 Jackson Caylen
10:00 Jackson Thom
12:00 Susan Kaitlyn
Saturday, July 20, 2024 5:00 Brenda Kirstie
Sunday, July 21, 2024 8:00 Brenda Thom
10:00  Ensemble Susan/Richard ~ Debby
12:00 Susan Grayson
Saturday, July 27, 2024 5:00 Susan Anna
Sunday, July 28, 2024 8:00 Susan Debby
10:00 Brenda/Doug Caylen
12:00 Brenda Samantha
Dr. Holly Smith (515) 231-3604 hsmith@stmm.org



